

ITEM NO.112(MM)

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5289-5290 OF 2004

CHAIRMAN, R.K.U.MANDI PARISHAD,U.P. &ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHAJADE

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18674 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 31/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Ms.Shobha Dikshit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.
Mr.Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master